HAC-TU CHANNEL
Technical Data
July 2022
HAC-TU Channel Technical Data
2 July 2022
HAC-TU CAST IN CHANNELS
Hilti Cast-in Inverted Anchor Channel (HAC-TU) is ideal for
fastening windows and door frames. HAC-TU channels

Spacing
Order
multiple of Order example
HAC-TU 60/22/3-C3 F 3000
H30foam 2336992 10 ft
(3000 mm)
2.625
(68 mm 19 5.91 in
(150 mm) 1
HAC-TU 60/22/3 C3 F 3000
1 2 3 4
1  Profile type
2  Anchor configuration
3  Hot-dip galvanized
4  Length of channel (mm)
HAC-TU 300 mm 3813509 11.80 in
(300 mm)
2.625
(68 mm) 2 5.91 in
(150 mm) 10
HAC-TU 450 mm 3813508 17.70 in
(450 mm)
2.625
(68 mm) 3 5.91 in
(150 mm) 6
HAC-TU 600 mm 3813510 23.62 in
(600 mm)
2.625
(68 mm) 4 5.91 in
(150 mm) 5
1  Item numbers may change. Contact Hilti for current ordering information.
Figure 9 — HAC-TU in Hilti Distribution Center.
Figure 10 — HAC-TU cut in shorter sections and nail holes added
HAC-TU Installation
HAC-TU does not come with nail holes. However, Hilti can add nail holes
upon special request. An additional cost may be associated with it.
4 mm nail hole
4 mm nail hole
C/L
1”
In the US:
Hilti, Inc.
7250 Dallas Parkway, Suite 1000, Plano, TX 75024
Customer Service: 1-800-879-8000
en español: 1-800-879-5000
Fax: 1-800-879-7000
Hilti is an equal opportunity employer.
Hilti is a registered trademark of Hilti Corp.
Copyright 2022 by Hilti, Inc.
The data contained in this literature was current as of the date of publication. Updates and changes may be made
based on later testing. If verification is needed that the data is still current, please contact the Hilti Technical Support
Specialists at 1 800 879 8000. All published load values contained in this literature represent the results of testing
by Hilti or test organizations. Local base materials were used. Because of variations in materials, on site testing is
necessary to determine performance at any specific site. Printed in United States.
In Canada:
Hilti (Canada) Corporation
2360 Meadowpine Blvd.
Customer Service:
1-800-363-4458